SNo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Code
Cap-Almox
Cap-Almox500
Cap-BComp
Cap-Loperamide
Cap-Mox
Cap-Neuro
Cap-Omee
Cap-Perax
Cap-Tetra
Drop-Betnsl
Drop-Ceflox-D
Drop-Neo
Inj-Aciloc
Inj-Anafort
Inj-Avil

Inj-Betni
Inj-CalSandoz
Inj-Dexa
Inj-Dexo
Inj-Genta
Inj-Lariago
Inj-mika500
Inj-Neurobion
Inj-Taxim250
Inj-Taxim500
Inj-Zor
Misc-Dispovan
Misc-Dispovan5
Misc-Orthobact
Oint-Betnovate oint
Oint-Clozole
Oint-Eleesa
Oint-Scab
Oint-Sumo
Powder-Boric

Powder-ZnOxide

Medicine Used - 14/08/2020

Name

Almox - Cap 250mg
Almox - Cap 500mg

B- Complex - Cap
Loperamide - Cap 2mg
Mox - Cap 500mg
Neurovit - Cap

Omee - Cap 20mg
Peraxin - Cap 500mg
Tetra - Cap 250 mg
Betnesol - Drop 15 ml
Ceflox-D - Drop 10ml
Otek AC Neo - Drop 5ml
Aciloc - Inj 2ml

Anafortan - Inj 2ml

Avil - Inj 2 ml

Betnisol - Inj Tml

Calcium Sandoz - Inj 10ml
Dexa - Inj 3ml

Dexona - Inj 2ml 8mg
Genta - Inj 3ml

Lariago - Inj 3 ml

Mikacin - Inj 500 mg
Neurobion Forte - Inj
Taxim - Inj 250mg

Taxim - Inj 500mg

Zor - Inj

Dispo van - Syringes 2.5ml
Dispo van - Syringes 5ml
Orthobact Forte - Oil 50ml
Betnovate-N - QOint 20g
Clozole - Cream 15gm
Eleesa Geesol - Gel 10gm
CP Scab - Lotion 100ml
Sumo - Gel 30gm

Boric Acid - Powder 20gm

Zinc Oxide - Powder 20gm

7 Days
66

30

0

10

0

22

69

0

18

11

16

17
33

Value
99.00
90.00
0.00
20.20
0.00
31.46
79.35
0.00
30.60
17.55
24.90
20.00
0.71
10.00
2.00
40.00
20.00
275.00
40.84
52.48
16.35
40.00
0.00
51.18
44,92
5.00
35.70
89.10
140.00
66.60
60.00
11.00
385.00
140.00
0.00
0.00

30 Days
132

54

16

18

48

38

243

192

20

46

10

36

14

Value
198.00
162.00
13.28
36.36
960.00
54.34
279.45
97.08
326.40
105.30
62.25
60.00
1.42
10.00
2.00
50.00
20.00
325.00
51.05
65.60
2943
50.00
13.57
136.48
202.14
5.00
42.00
124.20
490.00
99.90
200.00
22.00
1260.00
340.00
10.00
588.00

Bal
456
548
246
182

102
359
720
375
33
31

14

29
59

227
14
192
205
25
17
64
55
48
272
168
36

37
48
16
29
12
0

BalValue
684.00
1644.00
204.18
367.64
0.00
145.86
412.85
11649.60
637.50
579.15
385.95
180.00
9.94
30.00
58.00
590.00
20.00
5675.00
142.94
629.76
670.35
250.00
230.69
1091.84
1235.30
120.00
571.20
453.60
1260.00
99.90
740.00
528.00
560.00
580.00
120.00
0.00



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Syp-Alihist
Syp-Alka
Syp-Ashalin
Syp-Bestacid
Syp-Biodryl
Syp-Dexorange
Syp-DNS
Syp-Gulfa
Syp-Hepp
Syp-Inzyme
Syp-Lariago
Syp-Liv52
Syp-Liv-set
Syp-PcmSyp
Syp-Powergel
Syp-Safexim
Syp-Zentel
Tab-Acil150
Tab-Acil300
Tab-Akme
Tab-Asthalin
Tab-Avil50
Tab-Brufn200
Tab-Brufn400
Tab-Btametha
Tab-Ceptran
Tab-Cipcal
Tab-Ciplox250
Tab-Ciplox500
Tab-Citrizine
Tab-ColdNChest
Tab-Deriphyl
Tab-Dexa
Tab-Digene
Tab-Dulco
Tab-Folitas
Tab-IncidL
Tab-Liv52 tab

Tab-Meftl

Alihist - Syp 50 ml
Alkacitral - Syp 100ml
Ashalin - Syp 100 ml
Bestacid - Syp 170ml
Biodryl - Syp 100 ml
Dexorange - Syp 200ml
DNS - Syp 500ml|
Gulfadryl - Syp 100 ml
Hepp Fort - Syp 300ml
Inzyme - Syp 200ml
Lariago - Syp 60 ml
Liv52 - Syp 100 ml

Liv-Set - Syp 30ml

Paracip - Syp 60ml 125 mg

Powergel - Syp 30ml
Safexim - Syp 30ml
Zentel - Syp 10 ml
Aciloc - Tab 150mg
Aciloc - Tab 300mg
Akme Entoqol - Tab
Asthalin - Tab 4mg
Avil - Tab 50mg
Brufen - Tab 200 mg
Brufen - Tab 400 mg
Betamethasone - Tab
Ceptran - Tab

CipCal - Tab 500mg
Ciplox - Tab 250mg
Ciplox - Tab 500mg
Citrizine - Tab 1 mg
Cold-N-Chest - Tab
Deriphylin R - Tab 150mg
Dexamethasone - Tab
Digene - Tab
Dulcoflex - Tab 5mg
Folitas - Tab

Incid L - Tab

Liv 52 - Tab

Meftal spas - Tab 250mg

12

66
108
51
30

105

12

21

176

16

126

12
14

0.00
0.00
0.00
67.20
0.00
0.00
25.00
75.00
170.00
160.00
0.00
375.00
60.00
0.00
66.00
0.00
16.76
4.68
98.80
4.00
0.00
8.04
2.46
50.82
18.36
51.00
39.90
0.00
262.50
3.60
14.70
0.00
22.88
7.26
17.60
0.00
217.98
13.20

58.80

13
12

19

10

11

72
226
24
12
48
92
234
294
51
42
78
486
321
105
24
644
96
68

138
51
30

24.00
60.00
16.87
291.20
180.00
395.88
25.00
180.00
595.00
200.00
20.00
1425.00
180.00
190.00
66.00
330.00
16.76
56.16
429.40
12.00
240
32.16
37.72
180.18
49.98
51.00
55.86
106.86
1215.00
96.30
73.50
20.16
83.72
116.16
74.80
2.40
238.74
56.10

126.00

39

54
15
27
18
21
19

65

54
11

51

483
21
456
254
477
2933
262
4694
199
468

1378
167
210
2734
168
372
510
116
78
143

234.00
90.00
101.22
1209.60
225.00
3562.92
450.00
315.00
1615.00
2600.00
80.00
4050.00
660.00
969.00
462.00
0.00
16.76
376.74
39.90
228.00
50.80
319.59
1202.53
201.74
797.98
199.00
622.44
0.00
10.00
413.40
116.90
176.40
35542
203.28
409.20
204.00
200.68
85.80

600.60



76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Tab-Metrogyl
Tab-Norflox
Tab-NorTZ
Tab-ParanormT
Tab-Pcm500
Tab-Taxim

Tab-Vit C

Metrogyl - Tab 400mg
Norfloxacin - Tab 400mg
Norflox TZ - Tab

Perinorm - Tab10mg
Paracetamol - Tab 500 mg
Taxim O - Tab 100 dt

Vitamin C - Tab

10

78
22
12

14.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
78.00
209.00

30.00

78

332
28
12

109.20
12.72
48.00
6.00
332.00
266.00

30.00

290
224
380
244

965

476

406.00
474.88
3040.00
244.00
965.00
76.00

1190.00



